Copyright © 2001 KIKUSUI ELECTRONICS CORP. All rights reserved.     http://www.kikusui.co.jp/ Page1
PMC/PMC-A series
COMPACT LOW-NOISE DC POWER SUPPLY (CV·CC)
Outline
Both the PMC and PMC-A Series Deliver
High Reliability and Sophisticated
Features in a Compact Body
The PMC and PMC-A series are compact, highperformance,

18V 19.99
35V, 70V, 110V, 160V 199.9
250V, 350V, 500V 999
■  Ammeter Display(Fixed Range)
Rated Output Ampere Max.Digit Displayed
less than 1A 0.999
more than 1A 9.99
*1:The number of Power Supplies that can be connected in series is limited by the voltage rating with isolation voltage. For example, for 35V type 250/35=7.14...up to seven
units can be connected.
*2:The number of Power Supplies that can be connected in parallel is limited up to four units including the master power supply.
*3:POWER SOURCE:(1)105V to 130V (2)180V to 220V (3)195V to 239V (4) 210V to 250V are available at request.
Specifications
Output Ripple Line Regulation Load Regulation Power Source*3 Power Consumption  Type Weight
CV CC CV CC CV CC CV CC AC Approx. Approx.
Model V A mVrms mArms mV mA mV mA V±10% VA kg
PMC18-1A 0 to 18 0 to 1 0.5 1 1 10 2 5 100 50 I 3.5
PMC18-2A 0 to 18 0 to 2 0.5 1 1 10 2 5 100 100 I 4.0
PMC18-3A 0 to 18 0 to 3 0.5 1 1 10 4 5 100 160 I 5.0
PMC18-5A 0 to 18 0 to 5 0.5 2 1 5 5 10 100 230 II 6.0
PMC35-0.5A 0 to 35 0 to 0.5 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 50 I 3.5
PMC35-1A 0 to 35 0 to 1 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 95 I 4.0
PMC35-2A 0 to 35 0 to 2 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 190 I 5.0
PMC35-3A 0 to 35 0 to 3 0.5 1 3 5 4 10 100 240 II 6.0
PMC70-1A 0 to 70 0 to 1 1 1 5 2 5 10 100 150 II 5.5
PMC110-0.6A 0 to 110 0 to 0.6 2 1 7 2 7 5 100 150 II 5.5
PMC160-0.4A 0 to 160 0 to 0.4 3 1 10 2 10 5 100 150 II 5.5
PMC250-0.25A 0 to 250 0 to 0.25 3 1 15 1 15 5 100 150 II 5.5
PMC350-0.2A 0 to 350 0 to 0.2 5 1 25 1 25 5 100 150 II 5.5
PMC500-0.1A 0 to 500 0 to 0.1 10 1 30 10 30 3 100 110 II 5.0
PMC18-2 0 to 18 0 to 2 0.5 1 1 10 2 5 100 100 I 4.0
PMC18-3 0 to 18 0 to 3 0.5 1 1 10 4 5 100 160 I 5.0
PMC18-5 0 to 18 0 to 5 0.5 2 1 5 5 10 100 230 II 6.0
PMC35-1 0 to 35 0 to 1 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 95 I 4.0
PMC35-2 0 to 35 0 to 2 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 190 I 5.0
PMC35-3 0 to 35 0 to 3 0.5 1 3 5 4 10 100 240 II 6.0
*Specifications are based on the conditions indicated as follow unless otherwise specified: Resistance load,
output grounded, remote sensing off, warm-up period of 30 minutes.
Specifications
PMC/PMC-A series